
 



 

Position Driver R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 Total 

1 Sebastian Mejer 59 53               112 

2 Adam Telford 57 51               108 

3 Leger Dimitriou 54 0               54 

4 Sarah Telford 54 55               109 

5 Marcus Cooper 53 54               107 

6 Daniel Marutyak 50 58               108 

7 Felix Heywood 49 54               103 

8 Harvey Ball 46 51               97 

9 Bobby Turner 43 0               43 

10 Charlie Symon 7 0               7 

Position Driver R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 Total 

1 Jack Bromham 57 56               113 

2 Leo Edger 57 52               109 

3 David Szucs-farkas 53 53               106 

4 Ellis McKenzie 52 46               98 

5 Nicolai Eidsgaard 54 40               94 

6 Bertie Hodgson 50 44               94 

7 Ollie Peters 44 49               93 

8 Callum Ince 51 35               86 

9 Harrison Rudge 39 46               85 

10 Ethan Critchley 41 37               78 

11 Harry Pickles 38 32               70 

12 William Bradbery 36 32               68 

13 Jack Edger 34 29               63 

14 Robert Wijnand 32 31               63 

15 Jamie Warner  0 61               61 

16 Charlie Bradburn 0 54               54 

17 Harrison Bishop 47 0               47 

18 Leon Ptasznik 0 43               43 

19 Lucas Wills 26 0               26 

20 Arjun Coondapoor 0 24               24 

21 Max Miller 0 0               0 



 

Position Driver R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total 

1 Ellis McKenzie 46 50           96 

2 Oliver Bush  45 48           93 

3 Harry Skinner 42 46           88 

4 Harry Pickles 40 45           85 

5 Solomon Adeniji 38 47           85 

6 George Pitch  39 43           82 

7 Nicolai Eidsgaard 50 0           50 

8 David Szucs-farkas 48 0           48 

9 Leo Edger 48 0           48 

10 Ollie Peters 44 0           44 

11 Harrison Rudge  0 44           44 

12 Dimitry Borovskiy 43 0           43 

13 Harry Bedford 41 0           41 



 

Position Driver R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total 

1 Freddie Funnell 51 49             100 

2 Jack Redfern  53 47             100 

3 Morgan Humphries 44 48             92 

4 Jules Larkin 47 44             91 

5 Fin Ions  46 44             90 

6 Jack Harrison  60 0             60 

7 Oscar Cole 0 60             60 

8 Matthew Turner 0 52             52 

9 Andrea Romanini 0 46             46 

10 Erti Sulko  40 0             40 

11 Cosmo Harrison  39 0             39 

12 Alfie Shrubb 39 0             39 

13 Daniel Dolan  0 39             39 

14 Dan Budd  0 36             36 

15 Tom Young  0 34             34 

16 Jack Flint  32 0             32 

17 David De La Roz Flynn 11 0             11 

Position Driver R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total 

1 Reece Harris 61 40             101 

2 Sam Glenn 0 35             35 

3 Luke Budd  0 34             34 

4 Matt Casserly  0 30             30 

5 Liam Moran  0 29             29 

6 Malvin Plaha 0 28             28 

7 Liam Cox 0 28             28 

8 Tom Davis 0 24             24 

9 Jack Glenn 0 22             22 

10 Jason Watts  0 20             20 



 

Position Driver R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total 

1 Achie Bullard  45 60             105 

2 Ollie Armiger 42 56             98 

3 Antonio Sholin 43 52             95 

4 Max Sheldon Heywood 49 43             92 

5 Luka Nic 45 42             87 

6 George Lewis 40 41             81 

7 Charlie Foster  34 41             75 

8 Keo Derrick  25 44             69 

9 Thomas Williams 35 33             68 

10 Steve Hannon 30 37             67 

11 Leo Cusden 30 33             63 

12 Charlie Bevan Dick  29 28             57 

13 Adam Palmer  26 30             56 

14 Logan McAlister 54 0             54 

15 Matthew Boulton  53 0             53 

16 Tom Brown  0 53             53 

17 Archie Cole  0 50             50 

18 Cosmo Harrison  0 47             47 

19 Finley Hart 35 0             35 

Position Driver R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total 

1 William Tidnam  57 60             117 

2 Justin Hammond 54 55             109 

3 Olly Cooper Welton  52 55             107 

4 Henry Lopes Gracey  53 52             105 

5 Jamie Welsh  51 49             100 

6 Stuart Wighton  42 49             91 



 

Position Driver R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Total 

1 Luka Nik 18 18 25 

         
61 

2 Steve Hannon 26 0 8 

         
34 

3 Rafael Blanco-bush 15 0 19 

         
34 

4 Lino Lucas 12 2 6 

         
20 

5 Harry Pickles  0 0 15 

         
15 

6 Alfie Shrubb 4 8 2 

         
14 

7 Matthew Ridley 2 0 10 

         
12 

8 Connor Elmore 0 0 12 

         
12 

9 Jules Larkin 10 0 0 

         
10 

10 George Masters 6 0 4 

         
10 

Position Driver R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Total 

1 Archie Bullard  26 18 26                   70 

2 Ian Del-Pizzo 18 25 12                   55 

3 Luka Nik 6 16 18                   40 

4 Tom Brown  0 12 15                   27 

5 William Tidnam 12 8 6                   26 

6 Charlie Foster 10 0 10                   20 

7 Antonio Sholin 15 0 0                   15 

8 Tristan Buirski 4 0 8                   12 

9 Jamie Warner 1 10 0                   11 

10 Karlis Elmanis  8 0 0                   8 


